:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10559756

Dec 07, 2024 - 03:15 (UTC)

In epoch 329,992 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1063535 - 0.019081243 ETH®
76.07 USD

2 1063536 - 0.018792718 ETH®
74.92 USD

3 1063537 - 0.018987469 ETH®
75.70 USD

4 1063538 - 0.018910335 ETH®
75.39 USD

S 1063539 - 0.018862503 ETH®
75.20 USD

6 1063540 - 0.018925963 ETH®
75.45 USD

7 1063541 - 0.019068335 ETH®
76.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10559756
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/329992
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063535
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063536
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063537
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063538
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063539
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063541

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1063542

1063543

1063544

1063545

1063546

1063547

1063548

1063549

1063550

Validator Id

1423697

Amount

0.018913033
75.40 USD

0.019048561
75.94 USD

0.019002099
75.75 USD

0.018853784
75.16 USD

0.018881718
75.27 USD

0.019005415
75.77 USD

0.019061950
75.99 USD

0.019011022
75.79 USD

0.018920543
75.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.046237439

184.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063542
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063543
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1063550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1423697

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



