

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 19:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10559756</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 07, 2024 · 03:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>329,992</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1063535</u>	- 0.019081243 ETH ⊘ 76.07 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1063536</u>	- 0.018792718 ETH ⊘ 74.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1063537</u>	- 0.018987469 ETH ⊘ 75.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1063538</u>	- 0.018910335 ETH ⊘ 75.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1063539</u>	- 0.018862503 ETH ⊘ 75.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1063540</u>	- 0.018925963 ETH 📀 75.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1063541</u>	- 0.019068335 ETH ⊘ 76.02 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1063542</u>	- 0.018913033 ETH ② 75.40 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1063543</u>	- 0.019048561 ETH ⊘ 75.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1063544</u>	- 0.019002099 ETH ② 75.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1063545</u>	- 0.018853784 ETH ⊘ 75.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1063546</u>	- 0.018881718 ETH ⊘ 75.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1063547</u>	- 0.019005415 ETH ② 75.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1063548</u>	- 0.019061950 ETH ② 75.99 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1063549</u>	- 0.019011022 ETH ⊘ 75.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1063550</u>	- 0.018920543 ETH ⊘ 75.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1423697	+ 0.046237439 ETH 🤣

184.34 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.